
TMU () -vs- Brock ()
1/24/2026 at Brock

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/24/2026
Start: 6:00PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 300
Location: Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
TMU 0 0 0 0
Brock 2 0 1 3

TMU:
BRO: Taylor Wolsey (1); Ava Fisher (1); Jenna Duarte (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TMU BRO
1st 5:12 BRO Ava Fisher Allison Moore, Taylor Wolsey EV 0 1
1st 13:43 BRO Taylor Wolsey Moi Moi Luu, Ava Fisher EV 0 2
3rd 15:45 BRO Jenna Duarte Randyll Strongman, Marin Green PP 0 3

TMU Power Plays Brock Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:32 02:28 0 0 --
2nd 17:12 02:48 0 0 --
3rd 12:30 14:35 02:05 0 0 --

07:21 0 0 0/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 20:00 0 0 --

20:00 0 0 0/1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Sydney Hood 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:32 PP
2nd BRO Kylee Strano 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:12 PP
3rd BRO Rayna Franklin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:30 PP
3rd TMU Maddy Collins 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 14:35 PP



Individual
TMU 0

Brock 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Maddy Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Lauren McEachen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Jayden Fox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Ahalya Julien-Medeiros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Kerrin Kerr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Gaby Gareau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Eden Dusome 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Megan Bergmanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Neely Van Volsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Cailey Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Abby Fletcher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Kalysta Song 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Ava Assinewai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Britni Yammine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Ava Caputo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Dayle Chinnick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Alizee LeBlanc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Sydney Pyburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Katie Frost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Riley Del Monte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1-2 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Megan Thiessen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Allison Stevenson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Marisa Freeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Taylor Wolsey 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Randyll Strongman 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Moi Moi Luu 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Irylynn Duffy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Ellie French 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Allison Moore 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Sydney Hood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 J.J. Parks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Marin Green 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Rayna Franklin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Ava Fisher 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Kylee Strano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Jenna Duarte 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Kennedy Lonson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Avery Diljee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Kaedyn Gomes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
93 Grace Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3-6 0

TMU Goalkeeping Brock Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

29 Sydney Pyburn L 60:00 3 0 9 11 7 0 27
31 Katie Frost 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 9 11 7 0 27

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

1 Megan Thiessen W 60:00 0 0 2 6 9 0 17
33 Kennedy Lonson 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 2 6 9 0 17

TMU Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0
[05:12] GOAL by BRO Ava Fisher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Allison Moore and Taylor Wolsey, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU:
, goal number 3 for season.
TMU 0, Brock 1

0-1
[13:43] GOAL by BRO Taylor Wolsey, Assist by Moi Moi Luu and Ava Fisher, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal number
6 for season.
TMU 0, Brock 2

0-2 [17:32] Penalty on Sydney Hood BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP TMU [17:32] Start power play for TMU.

Period #2 Plays

0-2 PP BRO [] Sydney Hood (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2 PP BRO [] End power play for TMU.
0-2 [17:12] Penalty on Kylee Strano BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP TMU [17:12] Start power play for TMU.

Period #3 Plays

0-2 PP BRO [] Kylee Strano (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2 PP BRO [] End power play for TMU.
0-2 [12:30] Penalty on Rayna Franklin BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP TMU [12:30] Start power play for TMU.
0-2 [14:35] Penalty on Maddy Collins TMU 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP TMU [14:35] End power play for TMU.

0-2
[15:45] GOAL by BRO Jenna Duarte (POWER PLAY), Assist by Randyll Strongman and Marin Green, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for TMU: , goal number 4 for season.
TMU 0, Brock 3

0-3 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

Period #0 Plays

0-3 PP BRO [] Rayna Franklin (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3 PP BRO [] Maddy Collins (TMU) penalty complete.
0-3 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.


